
Student	Name Grade	Level Level
Aaron	Buller 12 High	Honor	Roll
Sadie	Carr 12 High	Honor	Roll

Hayes	Oswald 12 High	Honor	Roll
Kyle	Ott 12 High	Honor	Roll

Bailey	Peters 12 High	Honor	Roll
Brittany	Quiring 12 High	Honor	Roll
Taylor	Quiring 12 High	Honor	Roll
Alexa	Siebert 12 High	Honor	Roll
Devon	Stamp 12 High	Honor	Roll

Isabelle	Vanderneck 12 High	Honor	Roll
Emily	Goertzen 11 High	Honor	Roll
Katrina	Hiebner	 11 High	Honor	Roll
Noah	Hiebner 11 High	Honor	Roll
Benjamin	Mestl 11 High	Honor	Roll
Timberly	Carr	 10 High	Honor	Roll
Rachael	Dente 10 High	Honor	Roll
Grace	Janzen 10 High	Honor	Roll
Odessa	Ohrt 10 High	Honor	Roll
Halle	Peters 10 High	Honor	Roll

Jackson	Stebbing 10 High	Honor	Roll
Kaelyn	Buller 9 High	Honor	Roll
Ellyn	Hall 9 High	Honor	Roll

Cora	Johnson 9 High	Honor	Roll
Lauren	Quiring 9 High	Honor	Roll
Cooper	Regier 9 High	Honor	Roll
Wyatt	Regier 9 High	Honor	Roll

Gabrielle	Siebert 9 High	Honor	Roll
Wynema	Stracener 9 High	Honor	Roll

Kale	Wetjen 8 High	Honor	Roll
Felicity	Johnson 7 High	Honor	Roll

Madelyn	Maltsberger	 7 High	Honor	Roll
Zachariah	Quiring 7 High	Honor	Roll
Garett	Regier 7 High	Honor	Roll
Grace	Regier 7 High	Honor	Roll
Jacob	Regier 7 High	Honor	Roll
Krynn	Arbuck 12 Honor	Roll
Connor	Boehr 12 Honor	Roll
Noah	Boyd 12 Honor	Roll
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Kyra	Dick 12 Honor	Roll
Cheyenne	Hiebner 12 Honor	Roll
Lane	Huebert 12 Honor	Roll
Kristian	Perez 12 Honor	Roll
Connor	Peters 12 Honor	Roll
Jaden	Regier 12 Honor	Roll
Erina	Sakata 12 Honor	Roll

Oscar	Wadmark 12 Honor	Roll
Kate	Bergen 11 Honor	Roll
Audric	Bulin 11 Honor	Roll
Olivia	Casper 11 Honor	Roll

Nathan	Edelman 11 Honor	Roll
Brooklyn	Epp 11 Honor	Roll
Arianna	Gage 11 Honor	Roll
Jade	Hiebner 11 Honor	Roll
Reid	Huebert 11 Honor	Roll
Colton	Monnier 11 Honor	Roll
Peyton	Ott 11 Honor	Roll
Collin	Rowe 11 Honor	Roll
Kristina	Rowe 11 Honor	Roll
Delaney	Siebert 11 Honor	Roll
Alexis	Amack 10 Honor	Roll
Devyn	Bell 10 Honor	Roll

Trevor	Goertzen 10 Honor	Roll
Allison	Kroeker 10 Honor	Roll

Emily	Nunnenkamp 10 Honor	Roll
Andrew	Park 10 Honor	Roll
Harmon	Perez 10 Honor	Roll
Joshua	Quiring 10 Honor	Roll

Aidan	Swartzendruber 10 Honor	Roll
Reagan	Weisheit 10 Honor	Roll
Kalea	Wetjen 10 Honor	Roll

Rhianna	Wilhelm 10 Honor	Roll
Nolan	Boehr 9 Honor	Roll

Joshua	Caldwell 9 Honor	Roll
Tobin	Glinsmann 9 Honor	Roll
Mallorie	Hiebner 9 Honor	Roll
Maverick	Hiebner 9 Honor	Roll
Josie	McCormick 9 Honor	Roll
Madison	Miller 9 Honor	Roll
Heath	Perez 9 Honor	Roll
Seth	Randles 9 Honor	Roll



James	Rowe 9 Honor	Roll
Cassidy	Siebert 9 Honor	Roll
Cord	Spencer 9 Honor	Roll
Trajan	Arbuck 8 Honor	Roll
Ashley	Brown 8 Honor	Roll
Lisa	Buller 8 Honor	Roll

Cindy	Cerveny 8 Honor	Roll
Donald	Ficken 8 Honor	Roll
Ella	Friesen 8 Honor	Roll

Aaron	Goertzen 8 Honor	Roll
Alex	Goertzen 8 Honor	Roll
Eli	Hiebner 8 Honor	Roll

Mason	Hiebner 8 Honor	Roll
Tyler	Lewis 8 Honor	Roll

Elizabeth	Mestl	 8 Honor	Roll
Dawson	Ohrt 8 Honor	Roll
Carson	Ott 8 Honor	Roll

Mason	Regier 8 Honor	Roll
Liliana	Alvarez 7 Honor	Roll
Tucker	Bergen 7 Honor	Roll

Lilly	Carr 7 Honor	Roll
Eloise	Casper 7 Honor	Roll
Geoffrey	Ficken 7 Honor	Roll
Riley	Goertzen 7 Honor	Roll

Savannah	Huebert 7 Honor	Roll
Ruby	Kliewer 7 Honor	Roll

Merrick	Maltsberger 7 Honor	Roll
Owen	Mierau 7 Honor	Roll
Cole	Miller 7 Honor	Roll
Wyatt	Panko 7 Honor	Roll
Trev	Peters 7 Honor	Roll
Kaden	Siebert 7 Honor	Roll
Ava	Tessman 7 Honor	Roll

Anastasia	Vazquez 7 Honor	Roll



Student	Name Grade	Level Level
Krynn	Arbuck 12 High	Honor	Roll
Aaron	Buller 12 High	Honor	Roll
Sadie	Carr 12 High	Honor	Roll
Kyra	Dick 12 High	Honor	Roll

Cheyenne	Hiebner 12 High	Honor	Roll
Hayes	Oswald 12 High	Honor	Roll

Kyle	Ott 12 High	Honor	Roll
Bailey	Peters 12 High	Honor	Roll

Brittany	Quiring 12 High	Honor	Roll
Taylor	Quiring 12 High	Honor	Roll
Devon	Stamp 12 High	Honor	Roll

Isabelle	Vanderneck 12 High	Honor	Roll
Kate	Bergen 11 High	Honor	Roll
Olivia	Casper 11 High	Honor	Roll
Brooklyn	Epp 11 High	Honor	Roll
Emily	Goertzen 11 High	Honor	Roll
Jade	Hiebner 11 High	Honor	Roll
Katrina	Hiebner 11 High	Honor	Roll
Benjamin	Mestl 11 High	Honor	Roll
Collin	Rowe 11 High	Honor	Roll
Timberly	Carr 10 High	Honor	Roll
Rachael	Dente 10 High	Honor	Roll
Grace	Janzen 10 High	Honor	Roll
Odessa	Ohrt 10 High	Honor	Roll
Halle	Peters 10 High	Honor	Roll

Jackson	Stebbing 10 High	Honor	Roll
Rhianna	Wilhelm 10 High	Honor	Roll
Kaelyn	Buller 9 High	Honor	Roll
Ellyn	Hall 9 High	Honor	Roll

Cora	Johnson 9 High	Honor	Roll
Lauren	Quiring 9 High	Honor	Roll
Cooper	Regier 9 High	Honor	Roll
Wyatt	Regier 9 High	Honor	Roll

Wynema	Stracener 9 High	Honor	Roll
Lisa	Buller 8 High	Honor	Roll
Kale	Wetjen 8 High	Honor	Roll
Riley	Goertzen 7 High	Honor	Roll
Felicity	Johnson 7 High	Honor	Roll
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Madelyn	Maltsberger 7 High	Honor	Roll
Merrick	Maltsberger 7 High	Honor	Roll
Zachariah	Quiring 7 High	Honor	Roll
Garett	Regier 7 High	Honor	Roll
Grace	Regier 7 High	Honor	Roll
Connor	Boehr 12 Honor	Roll
Noah	Boyd 12 Honor	Roll
Lane	Huebert 12 Honor	Roll
Kristian	Perez 12 Honor	Roll
Connor	Peters 12 Honor	Roll
Jaden	Regier 12 Honor	Roll
Erina	Sakata 12 Honor	Roll
Alexa	Siebert 12 Honor	Roll

Oscar	Wadmark 12 Honor	Roll
Audric	Bulin 11 Honor	Roll
Noah	Hiebner 11 Honor	Roll
Reid	Huebert 11 Honor	Roll
Colton	Monnier 11 Honor	Roll
Peyton	Ott 11 Honor	Roll

Kristina	Rowe 11 Honor	Roll
Delaney	Siebert 11 Honor	Roll
Shauna	Spencer 11 Honor	Roll
Alexis	Amack 10 Honor	Roll
Devyn	Bell 10 Honor	Roll

Trevor	Goertzen 10 Honor	Roll
Allison	Kroeker 10 Honor	Roll

Emily	Nunnenkamp 10 Honor	Roll
Andrew	Park 10 Honor	Roll
Harmon	Perez 10 Honor	Roll
Joshua	Quiring 10 Honor	Roll

Aidan	Swartzendruber 10 Honor	Roll
Kalea	Wetjen 10 Honor	Roll
Nolan	Boehr 9 Honor	Roll

Joshua	Caldwell 9 Honor	Roll
Tobin	Glinsmann 9 Honor	Roll
Mallorie	Hiebner 9 Honor	Roll
Maverick	Hiebner 9 Honor	Roll
Josie	McCormick 9 Honor	Roll
Madison	Miller 9 Honor	Roll
Seth	Randles 9 Honor	Roll
James	Rowe 9 Honor	Roll
Taylynn	Scheil 9 Honor	Roll



Cassidy	Siebert 9 Honor	Roll
Gabrielle	Siebert 9 Honor	Roll
Zachary	Wichman 9 Honor	Roll
Trajan	Arbuck 8 Honor	Roll
Ashley	Brown 8 Honor	Roll
Cindy	Cerveny 8 Honor	Roll
Donald	Ficken 8 Honor	Roll
Ella	Friesen 8 Honor	Roll

Aaron	Goertzen 8 Honor	Roll
Alex	Goertzen 8 Honor	Roll
Eli	Hiebner 8 Honor	Roll

Mason	Hiebner 8 Honor	Roll
Tyler	Lewis 8 Honor	Roll

Elizabeth	Mestl 8 Honor	Roll
Dawson	Ohrt 8 Honor	Roll
Carson	Ott 8 Honor	Roll

Mason	Regier 8 Honor	Roll
Liliana	Alvarez 7 Honor	Roll
Tucker	Bergen 7 Honor	Roll

Lilly	Carr 7 Honor	Roll
Geoffrey	Ficken 7 Honor	Roll

Savannah	Huebert 7 Honor	Roll
Ruby	Kliewer 7 Honor	Roll
Owen	Mierau 7 Honor	Roll
Cole	Miller 7 Honor	Roll
Wyatt	Panko 7 Honor	Roll
Trev	Peters 7 Honor	Roll
Jacob	Regier 7 Honor	Roll
Kaden	Siebert 7 Honor	Roll
Ava	Tessman 7 Honor	Roll

Anastasia	Vazquez 7 Honor	Roll


